Project Name

2020 Permanent Supportive Housing Development Program (PSHDP) PPA Submissions

Housing
Type

Sponsor/Developer

Project Contact

Alton Manor Alton Madison New Housing Authority of the City of Alton Greg Denton (618) 465-4269 |aha2606@yahoo.com

Sawyer Gardens Il Chicago Cook New Heartland Housing, Inc. Benjamin Andrews  [(608) 729-9220 [bandrews@heartlandalliance.org
Crete Preserves Crete will New Crete Preserves PSH, LLC Michael Pinelli (312) 243-3700 |mike@syn-grp.com

The Covent Chicago Cook Rehab [The NHP Foundation Veronica Gonzalez  |(312) 898-2863 [vgonzalez@nhpfoundation.org
Madison Apartments Il Peoria Peoria New Phoenix Community Development Christine Kabhl (309) 674-2310 |director@phoenixcds.org

Sarah's on Lakeside Chicago Cook New Sarah's Circle Kathy Ragnar (773) 728-1014 |kRagnar@sarahs-circle.org

Spring Valley Village Moline Rock Island New Moline Housing Development Corporation John Afoun (309) 277-0283 |iffa@molinehousing.com

Arlington Heights PSH Arlington Heights [Cook New Full Circle Communities, Inc. Joshua Wilmoth (847) 849-5307 |jwilmoth@fccommunities.org
Marjorie Gang Homes Belvidere Boone New Winnebago Home Association Alan Zais (815) 963-2133 |alan@wchauthority.com

Freeport Freeport Stephenson New Zion Development Corporation Bob Campbell (815) 964-8280 |bobcampbell@ziondevelopment.com
Carrie Lane Decatur Macon New Woodford Homes, Inc. Ray Batman (217) 423-1035 |rbatman@mcmhb.com

Over the Rainbow Lakeview

Lutheran Chicago Chicago New Over the Rainbow Association Eric A. Huffman (847) 424-5603 |eric@otrhousing.org

Ashland Quarters Chicago Chicago New KMA Companies Devin Rowland (773) 435-8453 |drowland@kmapm.com

Safer Focus Housing Chicago Chicago Rehab [Safer Foundation Victor Dickson (312) 922-2200 |victor.dickson@saferfoundation.org
Housing Forward Broadview Broadview New Housing Forward Lynda Schueler (708) 338-1724 |Ischueler@housingforward.org
7240 N. Rogers Chicago Chicago New 7240 N. Rogers Britt Sawver 773-465-5770 |bshawver@how-inc.org

Impact Floral Skokie Skokie New Impact Floral Patti Capouch (847) 866-2977 |pcapouch@impactbehavioral.org
Wanda's Place West Dundee \Igvuens(;ee New Wanda's Place Lore Baker (630) 966-4001 |Lbaker@AlDcares.org
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Homan Square PSH

Chicago

Chicago

New

Home First LLC

Dena Bell

(312) 596-5106

dbell@iff.org

Conservatory

Chicago

Chicago

New

Interfaith Housing Development Corporation of Chicago

Perry Vietti

(312) 274-8200

pvietti@ihdc.org
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